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[Sample Agenda and Minutes Template]

(If agendas are prepared in this format they can be easily converted to minutes)

Name of organisation

ABN or any ID number

Time, date, location of meeting

Note the agenda is based on the strategic plan with main headings being the stated objective in the plan

The main subject for this meeting is …………… 
	
	
	Action

	1
	Opening, Attendance
	

	2 
	Apologies
	

	3
	Approval of agenda and noting of out of session resolutions
	

	4
	Declarations of interest
	

	5
	Minutes of previous meeting
	

	6
	Business arising from previous meeting not covered below
	

	7
	Objective 1 eg Education/ Knowledge - Equip our members with detailed resources and quality CPD activities to enhance clinical skills

	

	7.1
	
	

	7.2
	
	

	7.3
	
	

	7.4
	
	

	8
	Objective 2
	

	8.1
	
	

	
	Objective 3
	

	
	Objective 4
	

	
	Objective 5
	

	
	Objective 6
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